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Users v by Age

Users ¥ by Gender

1824
2534
35-44
45-54
55-64
65+
0 500 1K 1.5K 2K 25K
© MALE ® FEMALE
55.5% 44.5%
View age ranges —>
View genders =
Users ¥ by City
CITY USERS
Users ~ by Country Jeddah 5.8K
COUNTRY UsERS
- Morocco 12K Casablanca 4 SK
K Egypt 12K
; N oypt Riyadh 3.9K
w ‘l 3, Saudi Arabia 12K —_—
&5‘\_, Tunisia 42K Tunis 3.8K
United States 42K —
Algeria 1.9€ Cairo 29K
Iraq 13K h—
Marrakesh 1.8K
View countries —=> Alexandfia 1.3K

View cities =
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